GRAVE SAVER

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

The JM Monument warranty for the Grave Saver offers full replacement at no cost to the consumer for the following conditions:

- UV fading, oxidization, or discoloration from exposure to natural elements
- Deformation caused by natural weather exposure i.e. warping or cracking
- Visible and functional manufacturing defects

The JM Monument warranty does NOT offer Grave Saver replacement for the following conditions:

- Fading, oxidization or discoloration from unnatural sources
- Deformation or damage caused by improper installation or misuse
- Damage from mechanical sources
- If the Grave Saver was used for any other purpose than intended by JM Monument

JM Monument will not warranty or replace grave markers installed in Grave Savers for any reason

JM Monument will not warranty or reimburse labor for Grave Saver installation

